
PACHET PIESE ADV 1447030

I.D.: 103678777

Data publicarii	01.10.24	Coduri CPV	34300000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 4.470,66 RON - 4.470,66 RON

Descriere: ADV 1447030 FILTRU AER LOGAN 0.9 B 30 42,86 1285,8 DISCURI FRANA NEVENTILATE LOGAN 1.2 SET 4 197,48 789,92 ACUMULATOR 12V X 72 AH B 8 281,51 2252,08 ELECTROZI SUDURA B 2 71,43 142,86 TOTAL 4470,66 Transportul inclus in pretul produsului
